Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

JUSTICE RICHARD J
Form 4
February 13, 2007

FORM 4

OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287
Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subsi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

SVP, WW Ops & Bus. Dev.

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

JUSTICE RICHARD J Symbol

CISCO SYSTEMS INC [CSCO]

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year)

170 WEST TASMAN DRIVE 02/09/2007
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

SAN JOSE, CA 95134
(City) (State) (Zip)
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A)
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactionor Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)
(A)
or
Code V Amount (D) Price

common ;11915007 MO 4167 A $20.53
Stock
Common 11912007 MO 4167 A $16.15
Stock
Common 1, 119/5007 MO 4167 A $9.749
Stock
Common > 59/2007 MO 4167 A $13.04
Stock
Common /595007 MO 10,000 A $19.59
Stock

5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Securities Ownership  Indirect
Beneficially Form: Beneficial
Owned Direct (D)  Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
Reported (D)

Transaction(s)  (Instr. 4)

(Instr. 3 and 4)

113,190 D

117,357 D

121,524 D

125,691 D

135,691 D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/09/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

MO

MO

s

SW

0

S

SW

0

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

SW

0

S

SW

0

S0

s

11,667 A
8,750 A
4,000 D
13,943 D
1,100 D
10,642 D
14,300 D
3,100 D
4,167 A
4,167 A
4,167 A
10,000 A
11,666 A
8,750 A
127 D
2954 D
13,120 D
1,965 D
3586 D
15,364 D
5,801 D

$19.18

$17.86

$28.09

$ 28.08

$28.07

$28.06

$28.05

$28.04

$16.15

$9.749

$13.04

$19.59

$19.18

$17.86

$27.62

$
27.5815

$27.55

$27.51

$27.5

$27.49

$27.48

147,358

156,108

152,108

138,165

137,065

126,423

112,123

109,023

113,190

117,357

121,524

131,524

143,190

151,940

151,813

148,859

135,739

133,774

130,188

114,824

109,023



Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

Common
Stock
by the
Common 1220
9,460 1 Justice
Stock .
Family
Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)
required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4, 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and A
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionDerivative Expiration Date Underlying Se
Security or Exercise any Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) Acquired (A)
Derivative or Disposed of
Security (D)
(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)
. Expiration .
Date Exercisable Title
Date |
Code V (A) (D) |
Non-Qualified
. Common
Stock Option $20.53 02/09/2007 ML 4,167 01/07/20033® 01/07/2011
. Stock
(right to buy)
Non-Qualified
. Common
Stock Option $ 16.15 02/09/2007 MWD 4,167 04/05/200332 04/05/2011
. Stock
(right to buy)
Non-Qualified
] Common
Stock Option $9.749 02/09/2007 MO 4,167 10/10/2003@ 10/10/2011
. Stock
(right to buy)
Non-Qualified
. Common
Stock Option $ 13.04 02/09/2007 MO 4,167 04/10/20042 04/10/2012
. Stock
(right to buy)
Non-Qualified Common
Stock Option $ 19.59 02/09/2007 MD 10,000 09/02/20042 09/02/2012 Stock
(right to buy)
Non-Qualified
i Common
Stock Option $19.18 02/09/2007 MO 11,667 08/23/20052 08/23/2013
. Stock
(right to buy)
$17.86 02/09/2007 MWD 8,750  09/29/2006 09/29/2014



Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

Non-Qualified
Stock Option
(right to buy)

$16.15

$9.749

$13.04

$19.59

$19.18

$17.86

Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

JUSTICE RICHARD J

170 WEST TASMAN DRIVE

SAN JOSE, CA 95134
Signatures

/s/ Richard
Justice

**Signature of

Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

Director

02/13/2007

Date

MO 4,167

MO 4,167

MO 4,167

MO 10,000

MO 11,666

MO 8,750
Relationships

Officer

SVP, WW Ops & Bus. Dev.

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

04/05/20032)

10/10/20032)

04/10/20042)

09/02/20042)

08/23/20052)

09/29/20062)

Other

04/05/2011

10/10/2011

04/10/2012

09/02/2012

08/23/2013

09/29/2014

*#%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) This transaction was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 plan adopted by the reporting person on May 12, 2006.

(2

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

The option vests as to twenty percent (20%) of the shares on the one (1) year anniversary of the grant date, and as to the remaining eighty
percent (80%) of the shares thereafter in forty-eight (48) successive equal monthly installments.



