Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

JUSTICE R Form 4 February 13											
FORM	ЛЛ	ot a teo	SECU	DITIE			CILA	NCEC	OMMESION		PROVAL
	UNITED	SIAIES				AND EX 1, D.C. 20		INGE U	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check th if no lon subject t Section Form 4 Form 5	C CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERS SECURITIES ection 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of							Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	-		
obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue. Section 17(•		lding Cor t Compar	· ·		1935 or Section		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting RICHARD J	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol			d Ticker or MS INC [5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
(Last)	(First) (1	Middle)				YIS INC [CSC	0]	(Check	all applicable)
. ,	TASMAN DRIV	,	(Month/I 02/09/2	Day/Yea		Tunsuetion			Director X Officer (give t below) SVP, WW		Owner r (specify Dev.
	(Street)		4. If Am Filed(Mo			vate Origina ^w)	ıl		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by On	ne Reporting Per	son
SAN JOSE	, CA 95134								Form filed by Mo Person	sie man One Rej	borting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - N	on-]	Derivative	Secur	ities Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transa Code (Instr.		4. Securit onor Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ed of (5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price			
Stock	02/09/2007			M <u>(1)</u>		4,167	А	\$ 20.53	113,190	D	
Common Stock	02/09/2007			M <u>(1)</u>		4,167	А	\$ 16.15	117,357	D	
Common Stock	02/09/2007			M <u>(1)</u>		4,167	А	\$ 9.749	121,524	D	
Common Stock	02/09/2007			M <u>(1)</u>		4,167	А	\$ 13.04	125,691	D	
Common Stock	02/09/2007			M <u>(1)</u>		10,000	А	\$ 19.59	135,691	D	

Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

Common Stock	02/09/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	11,667	А	\$ 19.18	147,358	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	8,750	А	\$ 17.86	156,108	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	4,000	D	\$ 28.09	152,108	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	13,943	D	\$ 28.08	138,165	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,100	D	\$ 28.07	137,065	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	10,642	D	\$ 28.06	126,423	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	14,300	D	\$ 28.05	112,123	D
Common Stock	02/09/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	3,100	D	\$ 28.04	109,023	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	A	\$ 16.15	113,190	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	A	\$ 9.749	117,357	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	А	\$ 13.04	121,524	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	10,000	А	\$ 19.59	131,524	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	11,666	А	\$ 19.18	143,190	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	8,750	А	\$ 17.86	151,940	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	127	D	\$ 27.62	151,813	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	2,954	D	\$ 27.5815	148,859	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	13,120	D	\$ 27.55	135,739	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,965	D	\$ 27.51	133,774	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	3,586	D	\$ 27.5	130,188	D
Common Stock	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	15,364	D	\$ 27.49	114,824	D
	02/12/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	5,801	D	\$ 27.48	109,023	D

Edgar Filing: JUSTICE RICHARD J - Form 4

Common Stock Common Stock					9,46	60 I	by the 1990 Justice Family Trust			
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02) required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.										
	Τ	able II - Derivative S (e.g., puts, ca	ecurities Acquired, I Ills, warrants, option			o Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	TransactionDe Code Se (Instr. 8) Ac or (D (In	curities equired (A) Disposed of	6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year		7. Title and A Underlying Se (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V (A	.) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title		
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 20.53	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	01/07/2003(2)	01/07/2011	Common Stock		
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 16.15	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	04/05/2003(2)	04/05/2011	Common Stock		
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 9.749	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	10/10/2003(2)	10/10/2011	Common Stock		
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 13.04	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	04/10/2004(2)	04/10/2012	Common Stock		
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 19.59	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	10,000	09/02/2004 <u>(2)</u>	09/02/2012	Common Stock		
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 19.18	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	11,667	08/23/2005 <u>(2)</u>	08/23/2013	Common Stock		
	\$ 17.86	02/09/2007		M <u>(1)</u>	8,750	09/29/2006(2)	09/29/2014			

Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)							Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 16.15	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	04/05/2003(2)	04/05/2011	Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 9.749	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	10/10/2003 <u>(2)</u>	10/10/2011	Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 13.04	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	4,167	04/10/2004(2)	04/10/2012	Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 19.59	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	10,000	09/02/2004 <u>(2)</u>	09/02/2012	Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 19.18	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	11,666	08/23/2005 <u>(2)</u>	08/23/2013	Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 17.86	02/12/2007	M <u>(1)</u>	8,750	09/29/2006 <u>(2)</u>	09/29/2014	Common Stock

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
I B	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
JUSTICE RICHARD J 170 WEST TASMAN DRIVE SAN JOSE, CA 95134			SVP, WW Ops & Bus. Dev.				

Signatures

**Signature of

Reporting Person

/s/ Richard 02/13/2007 Justice

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This transaction was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 plan adopted by the reporting person on May 12, 2006.
- (2) The option vests as to twenty percent (20%) of the shares on the one (1) year anniversary of the grant date, and as to the remaining eighty percent (80%) of the shares thereafter in forty-eight (48) successive equal monthly installments.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.